
Information

Description:EMC/1010003105/GROUNDNUT SEEDS
Bid invitation number:6300038172

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 13.12.2022 16:00:00
Tech Opening date: 13.12.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 10.12.2022 05:46:26

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Bid invitation text:
01)PAYMENT TERM: 100% IN 60 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL. IN CASE OF
MSME, IT IS AS PER MSME ACT.
02)DELIVERY : FOR BEML LIMITED, EM DIVISION, KGF.
03)VALIDITY : 60 DAYS FROM THE DAE OF CLOSING OF TENDER
04)BIDDER TO ENCLOSE MSME, SC/ST ENTERPRENEUR CERTIFICTE ETC. IN THE TENDER.
05)LD CLAUSE IS APPLICABLE .
06)DELIVERY TO BE MADE IMMEDIATELY.
07)ITEM HAS TO BE SUPPLIED IN CLEANED & READY FOR COOKING CONDITION.
08)MAINTANING DELIVERY SCHEDULE IS THE ESSENCE OF THE CONTRACT AND ANY LAPSE WILL BE
VIEWED SERIOUSLY AND RISK PURCHASE CLAUSE WILLBE OPERATED.
09)TWO SAMPLE OF 250 GRAMS SHOULD BE SUBMITTED FOR OUR EXAMINATION AND APPROVAL.
WITHOUT SAMPLE YOUR BID WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED FOR EVALUATION.
10)INSPECTION BY INSPECTION COMMITTEE AT THE DIVISION WILL BE FINAL AND BINDING. THE
REJECTED MATERIALS, IF ANY SHOULD BE REPLACED WITHIN 3 DAYS.
11)SUPPLY SHOULD BE MADE AS PER THE SAMPLE SUBMITTED AND ACCEPTED ONLY.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:EMC/1010003105/GROUNDNUT SEEDS
Bid invitation number:6300038172

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 009030130065 GROUNDNUT SEEDS 31.01.2023 00:00:00 1,000.000  KG

Item long text:
GROUNDNUT SEEDS - GOOD QUALITY

Material Specification Text:
GROUNDNUT SEEDS - BOLD VARIETY

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


